

Contract Change Order

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	Wright Asphalt Products Company LLC	dba	Effective Date	05/7/2021
	Wright Asphalt Product Company		Contract No.	IFB 2019-114
	11931 Wickchester Ln, Suite 101		Contract	Liquid Asphalts
	Houston, TX 77043			
Court Order I	No :			2019-327-05-07
Change Orde	er No.:1			2021-349-04-19
	YOU ARE DIRECTED TO M.	AKE THE FOLLOWING	CHANGE TO THIS CO	ONTRACT
	TOO AIRE DIRECTED TO WE	ARE THE FOLLOWING	CHANGE TO THIS C	ONTRACT
Per Section 4	4: Term			
	of contract for a one (1) year period as prov Il be in effect through and including May 6,		3 of the Contract Do	ocuments.
2. In accorda	ance with Section 4.6 Price Adjustment Clau	ise, see attached pric	e change proposal r	representing an increase of \$0.25 on
all primary a	nd secondary awarded line items.			
-	provided herein, all terms and condi nly be modified in writing signed by		act remain in full	force and effect
and may o	Thy be modified in writing signed by	ouri parties.		
	ACCEPTED BY:			ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
	Susan Hinton	(Print Name)		COMMISSIONERS' COURT
	Wright Asphalt Products Company LLC	dba		Collin County Administration Building
	Wright Asphalt Product Company			2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
	11931 Wickchester Ln, Suite 101			McKinney, Texas 75071
	Houston, TX 77043			Description of his
				DocuSigned by:
	Susan Hinton			Michelle Charnoski
	SIGNATURE			Michelle Charnoski
	TITLE: Contracts Admin			Purchasing Agent DATE: 4/27/2021
	DATE: 03/30/21			DATE: 4/21/2021